Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.286
219
202
160

2.078

Millones ($)
12.652,89
11.320,49
1.923,35
1.334,67
1.195,54
218,48
518,92
473,32

29.637,66

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

WEDELLIN

POR SUCURSAL

M S0E0TA 61.5%
H MEDELLIN 10.5%
AL a7%

M BARRANQULLA Tk
W SUCARAMANGA  41%

WANZALES &%
B CARTAGENA 35%
B FEFREIRA 18%

Tofal 100.0%
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